M
otor C
ontrol
Page 81
low voltage
Mitsubishi Series ST New Models Launched
Mitsubishi Series SN - AC Contactor, AC Coil ST + SN
Magnetic Contactors Series ST and SN K

M
otor C
ontrol
Page 83
low voltage
Mitsubishi Series THT
THT Range
Type Contactor Size Overload Size Amps Nominal Range Amps Price Each excl. VAT
THT18 1 K
THT18-0.17
ST10
ST12
ST20
0.17 A 0.14 A to 0.22 A  R  506.00
THT18-0.24 0.24 A 0.2 A to 0.32 A  R  506.00
THT18-0.35 0.35 A 0.28 A to 0.42 A  R  506.00
THT18-0.5 0.5 A 0.4 A to 0.6 A  R  506.00
THT18-0.7 0.7 A 0.55 A to 0.85 A  R  506.00
THT18-0.9 0.9 A 0.7 A to 1.1 A  R  506.00
THT18-1.3 1.3 A 1.0 A to 1.6 A  R  506.00
THT18-1.7 1.7 A 1.4 A to 2.0 A  R  506.00
THT18-2.1 2.1 A 1.7 A to 2.5 A  R  506.00
THT18-2.5 2.5 A 2.0 A to 3.0 A  R  506.00
THT18-3.6 3.6 A 2.8 A to 4.4 A  R  506.00
THT18-5 5 A 4.0 A to 6.0 A  R  506.00
THT18-6.6 6.6 A 5.2 A to 8.0 A  R  506.00
THT18-9 9 A 7.0 A to 11.0 A  R  506.00
THT18-11 11 A 9.0 A to 13.0 A  R  506.00
THT18-15 15 A 12.0 A to 18.0 A  R  506.00
THT25 2 K
THT25-0.24
ST21
ST25
ST35
ST50
0.24 A 0.2 A to 0.32 A  R  655.00
THT25-0.35 0.35 A 0.28 A to 0.42 A  R  655.00
THT25-0.5 0.5 A 0.4 A to 0.6 A  R  655.00
THT25-0.7 0.7 A 0.55 A to 0.85 A  R  655.00
THT25-0.9 0.9 A 0.7 A to 1.1 A  R  655.00
THT25-1.3 1.3 A 1.0 A to 1.6 A  R  655.00
THT25-1.7 1.7 A 1.4 A to 2.0 A  R  655.00
THT25-2.1 2.1 A 1.7 A to 2.5 A  R  655.00
THT25-2.5 2.5 A 2.0 A to 3.0 A  R  655.00
THT25-3.6 3.6 A 2.8 A to 4.4 A  R  655.00
THT25-5 5 A 4.0 A to 6.0 A  R  655.00
THT25-6.6 6.6 A 5.2 A to 8.0 A  R  655.00
THT25-9 9 A 7.0 A to 11.0 A  R  655.00
THT25-11 11 A 9.0 A to 13.0 A  R  655.00
THT25-15 15 A 12.0 A to 18.0 A  R  655.00
THT25-22 22 A 18.0 A to 26.0 A  R  655.00
Notes:
1. For direct connection to contactors
2. THT25 and THT50 need connecting links sold separately for direct connections to contactors, refer to contactor accessories page
M
ot
or
 C
on
tr
ol
Page 84
low voltage
Mitsubishi Series THT
Thermal Overload Relays Heater Type
Type Contactor Size Overload Size Amps Nominal Range Amps Price Each excl. VAT
THT50 1 K
THT50-29
ST35
ST50
29 A 24 A to 34 A  R 656.00
THT50-35 35 A 30 A to 40 A  R 656.00
THT50-42 42 A 34 A to 50 A  R 1 068.00
THT65 K
THT65-15
ST65
ST80
15 A 12 A to 18 A  R 1 094.00
THT65-22 22 A 18 A to 26 A  R 1 094.00
THT65-29 29 A 24 A to 34 A  R 1 094.00
THT65-35 35 A 30 A to 40 A  R 1 094.00
THT65-42 42 A 34 A to 50 A  R 1 094.00
THT65-54 54 A 43 A to 65 A  R 1 094.00
THT100 K
THT100-67
ST80
ST100
67 A 54 A to 80 A  R 1 094.00
THT100-82 82 A 65 A to 100 A  R 1 094.00
THT100-95 95 A 85 A to 105 A  R 1 094.00
THN120TP K
THN120-42
SN125
SN150
42 A 34 A to 50 A  R 1 614.00
THN120-54 54 A 43 A to 65 A  R 1 614.00
THN120-67 67 A 54 A to 80 A  R 1 614.00
THN120-82 82 A 65 A to 100 A  R 1 614.00
THN120TAKP K
THN120-105 SN125
SN150
105 A 85 A to 125 A  R 1 614.00
THN120-125 125 A 100 A to 150 A  R 1 614.00
THN220RHKP 4 K
THN220-82
SN180
SN220
82 A 65 A to 100 A  R 4 396.00
THN220-105 105 A 85 A to 125 A  R 4 396.00
THN220-125 125 A 100 A to 150 A  R 4 396.00
THN220-150 150 A 120 A to 180 A  R 4 396.00
THN220-180 180 A 140 A to 200 A  R 4 396.00
THN220-210 3 210 A 170 A to 250 A  R 4 396.00
THN400RHKP 2 K
THN400-125
SN300
SN400
125 A 100 A to 150 A  R 5 621.00
THN400-150 150 A 120 A to 180 A  R 5 621.00
THN400-180 180 A 140 A to 220 A  R 5 621.00
THN400-250 250 A 200 A to 300 A  R 5 621.00
THN400-330 330 A 260 A to 400 A  R 5 621.00
Notes:
1. THT25 and THT50 need connecting links sold separately for direct connections to contactors, refer to contactor accessories page
2. Connecting links included. For contactor size SN220 only.

on
tr
ol
Page 86
low voltage
Mitsubishi Series ETN
Electronic Motor Protection Relays Type ETN K2
Type Control Voltage Setting Range Std. Pack Price Each
excl. VAT
ETN60 K2
ETN60-1-110 or 220
110 / 220 V
0.25 A to 1 A 1  R 3 725.00
ETN60-4-110 or 220 1 A to 4 A 1  R 3 725.00
ETN60-8-110 or 220 2 A to 8 A 1  R 3 725.00
ETN60-20-110 or 220 5 A to 20 A 1  R 3 725.00
ETN60-60-110 or 220 15 A to 60 A 1  R 3 725.00
ETN150 K2
ETN150-110 or 220 110 / 220 V 40 A to 150 A 1  R 7 681.00
ETN150-400 or 525 400 / 525 V 40 A to 150 A 1  R 8 635.00
ETN360 K2
ETN360-110 or 220 110 / 220 V 110 A to 360 A 1  R 7 981.00
ETN360-400 or 525 400 / 525 V 110 A to 360 A 1  R 8 888.00
Remote Reset K2
Type Item Description Std. Pack Price Each
excl. VAT
Remote Reset Remote reset for ETN 1  R 227.00

Contacts Price Each
excl. VATLth
(A)
440 V
kW (A)
660 V
kW (A)
1000 V
kW (A)
1500 V
kW (A)
Normally
Open
Normally
Closed
SH-V160 200 110 (180) 160 (180) 225 (160) 315 (160) STD: 110 / 220 / 400 / 525 2 2  R 44 909.00
SH-V320 350 200 (320) 315 (320) 450 (320) 700 (320) STD: 110 / 220 / 400 / 525 2 2  R 44 909.00
SH-V400 450 250 (400) 400 (400) 550 (400) 800 (400) STD: 110 / 220  /400 / 525 2 2  R 49 148.00
SH-V600 750 300 (630) 600 (600) 750 (600) 1000 (600) STD: 110 / 220 / 400 / 525 2 2  R 89 039.00
Note:
1. Specify coil voltages
Spares and Accessories
Vacuum Tube Assembly (Set of 3) Coils                K1